N I I T T

10

11

12

13

14

14638

14534

14331

14761

14564

14018

14406

129495

13438

12917

14269

13762

10059

14352

Gamma
Masi W
Shark

Red Snapper
Nikea

Ailos
Amarillo
Pohjan Akka
Marylou
Veera

Kikka III
Huihai
Wilma

Sini

Finland District Championship

Kemin Purjehdusseura and Kemin Tydvden Pursiseura

July 9-11, 1999

Kari Huusko, Mika Viide, Tommi Ahonen

Kimmo &Aromaa, Jar Aromaa, Mika Aromaa

Olli Lahteinen, Martti Lahteinen, Erkki Punttila
Pentti Jarvinen, Lassi Jarvinen, Mikko Hellman
Sampaa J. Salminen, Tero Kotimaki, Keijo Tulomalki
Miko Lappalainen, Pasi Hannila, Kari Kanerva
Pertti Pyy, Maija Karhusaari, Waltteri Karhusaari
Aulis Naykki, Heikki Ulen, Erkki Puupera

Matti Leppdnen, Tarja Mastosalo, Lauri Sumanen
Matti Jestild, Karn Jestila, Ilkka Ketola

Markku Paloma, Atte Hinkka, Heidi Faloma
lohannes lunes, Iida Heinao, Pasi Koivunen
Seppo Posti, Kari Uurtimo, Petteri Haggstrom

Juha 5iilin, Riitta Kangas, Mika Lamminen

Kemin Tyivaen Pursiseura
Merenkavijat
Tuusulanjdrven Purjehtijat
Valkeakosken Purjehtijat
Jyvaskylan Veneseura

TO

Tuusulamjarven Purjehtijat
Kemin Purjehdusseura
Tuusulanjarven Purjehtijat
Kemin Purjehdusseura
Culun Purjehdusseura
Kemin Purjehdusseura
kemin Purjehdusseura

Tuusulanjarven Purjehtijat

10

DNC

12

11

10

11

13

14

12

10

13

11

12

14

10

13

14

11

10

13

12

14

13

10

12
11

DSQ

17

13

20

20

23

27

34

43

46

58

S



